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City of Lufkin
Solid Waste & Recycling
2016 Residential Holiday Collection Schedule

New Year’s Day — Friday, Jan. 1
Trash Collection as Normal
All Recycling collected Thursday
Martin Luther King Day — Monday, Jan. 18
Monday's trash collected Tuesday
Tuesday's trash collected Wednesday
Recycling as Normal
Good Friday — Friday, March 25
Trash Collection as Normal
All Recycling collected Thursday
Memorial Day — Monday, May 30
Monday's trash collected Tuesday
Tuesday's trash collected Wednesday
Recycling as Normal
Independence Day — Monday, July 4
Monday's trash collected Tuesday
Tuesday's trash collected Wednesday
Recycling as Normal
Labor Day — Monday, Sept. 5
Monday's trash collected Tuesday
Tuesday's trash collected Wednesday
Recycling as Normal
Thanksgiving — Thursday, Nov. 24 & Friday, Nov. 25
Trash Collection as Normal
All Recycling collected Wednesday
Christmas - Friday, Dec. 23
Trash Collection as Normal
All Recycling collected Thursday
Christmas — Monday, Dec. 26
Monday's trash collected Tuesday
Tuesday's trash collected Wednesday
Recycling as Normal

Important Dates
March 5% - Household Hazardous Waste Collection
September 10 - Tire & Electronics Collection
Report a water or sewer leak 633-0230
Solid Waste 633-0281
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